

CR case 05/25 (CIS 05/25)
JO code. WB01110

Order no. 04.
Dt. 09.04.2025

*Today is fixed for evidence before charge.. Accused person namely
Dawa Ts. Lepcha is absent without any steps.*

No witness is present today.

Issue fresh summons upon PRW-1 at once.

Fix. 21/05/2025 for evidence before charge.

*Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong.*