

C.R case 05/25
JO code. WB01110

Order no. 06
Dt. 07.08.2025

Sole accused Dawa Tshering Lepcha is represented by the Ld. Advocate.
Today is fixed for evidence. Ld. A.P.P is present.
No witnesses is present.
Issue fresh summon upon PRW 2 at once.

Fix. 10.09.2025 for evidence before charge.

Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong.